Pittsville PTO Roger's Cinema Gift Card Fundraiser



Supporting the Pittsville School District's Teachers, Staff & Students 5459 Elementary Avenue • Pittsville, WI 54466 • (715) 884-2517

The Pittsville Elementary student's are being asked to participate in a Roger's Cinema Gift Card Fundraiser for the Pittsville PTO Elementary. Every year the PTO provides funds for classrooms and field trips to offset parent's contributions. Funds raised through this fundraiser will go towards Opera for the Young, Beauty and the Beast. We look forward to providing this opportunity for our students.

Fundraiser will take place from November 20, 2023 through November 30, 2023. Orders are due back to school no later than December 6, 2023. Gift Cards will be available in time to give as Christmas gifts! Make checks payable to Pittsville PTO.

If you have questions please contact the PTO at pto@pittsville.k12.wi.us or call/text President, Tracey Scheurer 715-650-1308.

pto@pittsville.k12.wi.us www.pittsville.k12.wi.us/pto.cfm www.facebook.com/pittsville.k12.wi.us/

Roger's Cinema - Opt Out
I love Pittsville School, but we don't need gift cards. Here's my \$15 instead!
We're busy and not the pushy sales type and wouldn't have sold anything anyway, Here's my \$30 instead!
I'm making this donation in appreciation of not having to buy, sell or really do anything except complete this form. Here's My \$45.00 instead.
We have 4 or more Childrendo I really need to say more, here is my \$!
Parent/Guardian
Student(s)
Teacher(s)

Make checks payable to Pittsville PTO (memo "OPT OUT")

RETURN THIS FORM AND CASH OR CHECK TO YOUR CHILD'S TEACHER